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MEYRON  she / her
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MEYRON  she / her

HEIGHT
BUST

170
76.5

PORTFOLIO58.5
85

WAIST
HIPS

HAIR
EYES

SHOES

Black
Brown

40.5

INSTAGRAM

https://www.majin-mgmt.com/talents/meyron
https://www.instagram.com/meyron_/


 FINAL LAYER

 M
A

JIN
-M

G
M

T.C
O

M
          H

E
Y

@
M

A
JIN

-M
G

M
T.C

O
M

          +4
9

 1
5

2
 0

9
9

5
 2

9
9

6



 PROVENCE MAGAZINE
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 GLAMCULT MAGAZINE
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 CHARLOTTE HELVIG
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 MUSSELS & MUSCLES
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 TIM CAVADINI
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 CHRISTIAN SAUERLAND
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